Features and Benefits
Gen III FTTx Splitter with bracket to fit LANscape®
Solutions housings
Enables passive optical network (PON) design with
existing LANscape Solutions housings providing a truly
compatible and reliable solution
Connectorized input and output pigtails
Ease of deployment

Family Spec Sheet 0171_NAFTA_AEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2014-07-22
Ordering Information
Short-Length Pigtails (25” input with 32” output, includes splitter and CCH adapter
bracket)
Part Number Description
CCH-UM1-22D22E1116 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 1x16, LC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-22D22E1132 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 1x32, LC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-22D22E1216 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 2x16, LC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-22D22E1232 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 2x32, LC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
Ordering Information
Long-Length Pigtails (24” input with 75” output, includes splitter and CCH adapter
bracket)
Part Number Description
CCH-UM1-22Z2221116 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 1x16, LC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-22Z2221132 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 1x32, LC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-22Z2221216 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 2x16, LC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-22Z2221232 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 2x32, LC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
Closet Connector Housing
(CCH) Splitter Module
A LANscape® Pretium®
Solutions Product
Family Spec Sheet 0171_NAFTA_AEN
Page 3 | Revision date 2014-07-22
Ordering Information
Short-Length Pigtails (25” input with 32” output, includes splitter and CCH adapter
bracket)
Part Number Description
CCH-UM1-6CD6CE1116 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 1x16, SC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-6CD6CE1132 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 1x32, SC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-6CD6CE1216 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 2x16, SC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-6CD6CE1232 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 2x32, SC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UMB-6CD6CE1164 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Short pigtail, 1x64, SC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2)
Ordering Information
Long-Length Pigtails (24” input with 75” output, includes splitter and CCH adapter
bracket)
Part Number Description
CCH-UM1-6CZ6C21116 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Long pigtail, 1x16, SC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-6CZ6C21132 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Long pigtail, 1x32, SC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-6CZ6C21216 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Long pigtail, 2x16, SC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UM1-6CZ6C21232 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Long pigtail, 2x32, SC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2), Indoor Only
CCH-UMB-6CZ6C21164 Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Splitter Module, Long pigtail, 1x64, SC APC connectors,
Single-mode (OS2)
Ordering Information
CCH Adapter Bracket Only
Part Number Description